 _______________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products  1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
MAX15501 Evaluation Kit
E
va
lu
a

S Proven PCB Layout
S Fully Assembled and Tested
                  Ordering Information
                                                                                   Component List
19-4925; Rev 0; 8/09
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered
trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C12, C14 3
10FF Q20%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1206)
Murata GRM31CR61C106M
C2, C3 2
22pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H220J
C4 1
0.033FF Q10%, 16V X5R
ceramic capacitor (0603)
Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ333KA
C5–C10, C17,
C18, C24–C29,
C31, C32, C33,
C35, C38, C49,
C50
21
0.1FF Q10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K
C11, C13, C19–
C23, C36, C39–
C46
16
1FF Q10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C105K
C15, C16 2
10pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C30 1
4.7FF Q10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
Murata GRM21BR61C475K
C34, C37 2
0.1FF Q10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E104K
C47, C48 2
10FF Q20%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1206)
Murata GRM31CR61E106K